A “Belt Cleaner” for the Tail Pulley
Keeping your conveyor beltlines clean is a problem that is not confined to the head pulley area. Many times
rocks, lumps of carryback and other debris get into the tail pulley and cause damage to the belt, lagging and
mechanical splices. This can lead to belt tracking problems and other maintenance and repair expenses. The
V-Plough is uniquely designed to clean the inside of the return belt and eliminate nagging problems.
Features and Benefits
• Reduces belt mistracking. Material build-up on a pulley causes belt mistracking

(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Powder Coated Stainless Steel
450 BP450 73102 BP450-S/S 76337
600 BP600 73104 BP600-S/S 76338
750 BP750 73106 BP750-S/S 76339
800 BP800 73107 BP800-S/S 76340
900 BP900 73108 BP900-S/S 76341
1050 BP1050 73110 BP1050-S/S 76342
1200 BP1200 73112 BP1200-S/S 76343
1400 BP1400 73113 BP1400-S/S 76344
1500 BP1500 73114 BP1500-S/S 76345
1600 BP1600 73115 BP1600-S/S 76346
1800 BP1800 73117 BP1800-S/S 76347
V-Plough
Replacement Blades
Belt
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Polyurethane blades
(Pair)
450 BP450-B 74055
600 BP600-B 73777
750 BP750-B 73778
800 BP800-B 74057
900 BP900-B 73779
1050 BP1050-B 73780
1200 BP1200-B 73781
1400 BP1400-B 73782
1500 BP1500-B 73783
1600 BP1600-B 73784
1800 BP1800-B 73785
Note: Polyurethane blades are approved for
use in underground mines.
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com